

access to expert help.

Download the mySchneider App!











Connect to Schneider Electric's digital hub! mySchneider, the must-have mobile app for every customer.

Discover the mySchneider app which offers tailored services, 24/7 access to our catalog, expert support, and product information.

24/7 Self-Service



Search the eCatalog to discover complete offers, including prices, or look up your own product Up-to-date technical content, documentation, product datasheets, and FAQs.

Connect to Schneider Electric



Easily contact local experts

Request immediate assistance via the in-app contact form. Chat with our experts[1], call us with the guided call menu, or use the convenient "Call me back" option [1].

Tailored Services [1]



Register and track your installed products Register and track your assets to receive relevant updates and information automatically



Find, check, and share projects

Select products and share quotes with distributors or your sales representatives.



Find your nearest distributor

Locate and get in touch with Schneider Electric resellers.



Personalize your experience

Build your own catalog by flagging your favorite products, documentation, and FAQs. Let mySchneider suggest other Schneider Electric apps and services to make every job easier.

Activate your product warranty [2] with mySchneider















schneider-electric.com/myschneider-app

Download mySchneider

- · Personalize your services.
- · Sign in to unlock all its features and to register an asset.

Scan or enter your commercial reference number

- Tap on the catalog bar search.
- Use the built-in barcode & QR code scanner, or simply type the reference number available on the product label.

Activate your product warranty! [2]

- Tap on "Register Asset" and follow the instructions.
- Validate product details and approve its information.
- · Receive updates and the latest news about your product.

[1] Registered users in selected countries only.

[2] The factory warranty activation is only available for certain products.

©2018 Schneider Electric. All rights reserved. Schneider Electric, mySchneider, and Life Is On Schneider Electric are trademarks and the property of Schneider Electric SE, its subsidiaries and affiliated companies. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 990-6097



